
Partille TKD Challenge 2016

Bästa klubb
Placering Klubb Guld Silver Brons

1 Bohus 15 8 12

2 Torslanda 13 6 9

3 Kärra 13 5 4

4 Frölunda 9 10 12

5 Partille 7 11 11

6 Billdal 5 6 9

7 Stenungsund 4 1 4

8 Kungsbacka 3 4 0

9 Mölnlycke 2 5 8

10 Ale 2 2 3

11 Mölndal 1 1 3

12 Lindome 0 5 7

13 Trollhättan 0 3 6

14 Bohuslän 0 2 1

15 Floda 0 0 1
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Kategorier
Mönster Pojkar Yngre Miniorer VITA
1. Robin Nordell - Partille
2. Arman Esfandiary-Bayat - Bohuslän
3. Jonathan Byluind - Frölunda
3. Emil Franzén - Partille

Mönster Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA
1. Oskar Wittholt - Billdal
2. Tim Svensson - Frölunda
3. Isak Wärff - Partille
3. Elliot Ek - Frölunda

Mönster Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GRÖNA
1. Viggo Wahlberg - Kungsbacka
2. Hugo Hansson Lindberg - Mölnlycke
3. Edvin Mehrpour - Mölnlycke
3. Sebastián Lundqvist - Trollhättan

Mönster Pojkar Miniorer VITA
1. Jamshaid Miakhel - Mölndal
2. Elliot Eklöf - Kärra
3. Ajdin Burazorovic - Bohus
3. Max Eisner - Billdal

Mönster Pojkar Miniorer GULA
1. Rasmus Holmblad - Torslanda
2. Tarik Tulek - Frölunda
3. Alexander Hallin - Torslanda
3. Richard Zander - Torslanda

Mönster Pojkar Miniorer GRÖNA
1. Noah Johansson - Frölunda
2. Vincent Dahlberg - Frölunda
3. Ludvig Ljungberg - Mölnlycke
3. Jonathan Sandblom - Mölnlycke

Mönster Pojkar Miniorer BLÅ/RÖDA
1. Sebastian Wagner - Torslanda
2. Robin Elggren - Kungsbacka
3. Anton Freed - Mölnlycke

Mönster Pojkar Kadetter GULA
1. Joakim Johansson - Ale
2. Alex Feeser - Partille
3. Oskar Ali - Lindome
3. Elmedin Salihovic - Bohus

Mönster Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA
1. Albin Larsson - Torslanda
2. Zebulon Nilsson - Partille
3. Benjamin Karlsson - Torslanda
3. Jakob Hedlund - Billdal

Mönster Pojkar Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA
1. Carl Markus Emanuelsson - Torslanda
2. Leo Wärff - Partille
3. Emir Odobasic - Mölndal
3. Emil Fredriksson - Partille

https://jirugi.se Sida 2/8 Skapad 2025-04-11 14:37:36
info@jirugi.se

https://jirugi.se


Partille TKD Challenge 2016
Mönster Flickor Yngre Miniorer VITA
1. Emelie Lindström - Bohus
2. Michaela Hillgren - Torslanda
3. Amelia Jonsson - Bohus
3. Johanna Lindström - Torslanda

Mönster Flickor Yngre Miniorer GULA
1. Naima Vallin - Kärra
2. Alice Wittholt - Lindome
3. Hailey Larsson - Stenungsund
3. Princess Iman Ahmed - Bohus

Mönster Flickor Miniorer VITA
1. Antonia Jonsson - Bohus
2. Lavinia Karlsson - Bohus
3. Hilda Adolfsson - Billdal
3. Evelina Jävermo - Bohus

Mönster Flickor Miniorer GULA
1. Lina Kallio - Bohus
2. Siri Andersson - Trollhättan
3. Johanna Lång - Billdal
3. Ella Rajalammi - Trollhättan

Mönster Flickor Miniorer GRÖNA
1. Alice Fransson - Kärra
2. Olivia Schöön - Partille
3. Vanessa Larsson - Bohus

Mönster Flickor Kadetter GULA
1. Alice Vöigermast - Frölunda
2. Ebba Åsander - Kungsbacka
3. Moa Holmblad - Torslanda
3. Ellie Karppinen - Partille

Mönster Flickor Kadetter GRÖNA
1. Emilia Hill - Kärra
2. Felicia Legue Ruzinski - Torslanda
3. Naemi Johansson - Frölunda
3. Amra Softic - Ale

Mönster Flickor Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA
1. Avalon Hansson - Kärra
2. Angelica Högberg - Lindome
3. Bianca Karlstedt - Torslanda
3. Malin Petersson - Frölunda

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer VITA -130cm
1. Alen Elkazovic - Bohus

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer VITA -140cm
1. Jonathan Byluind - Frölunda
2. Theo Lönnqvist - Mölndal
3. Arman Esfandiary-Bayat - Bohuslän
3. Casper Huss - Partille

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer VITA +140cm
1. Anton Åkerman - Kärra
2. John Larsson - Bohus
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Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA -130cm
1. Hampus Bengtsson - Frölunda
2. Elliot Ek - Frölunda

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA -140cm
1. Simon Kylemark - Stenungsund
2. Kim Lindberg - Partille
3. Elias Shali - Partille
3. Isak Wärff - Partille

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GULA +140cm
1. Tim Svensson - Frölunda
2. Isak Kapetanovic - Bohuslän

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GRÖNA -130cm
1. Edvin Mehrpour - Mölnlycke
2. Sebastián Lundqvist - Trollhättan

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GULA -140cm
1. Semir Sivac - Bohus
2. Hugo Rineflo - Billdal
3. Tarik Tulek - Frölunda
3. Elton Zuta - Frölunda

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GULA -150cm
1. Max Anttila - Partille
2. Elias Thorin - Partille
3. Kim Brylander - Floda
3. Joel Sagflaat Holmberg - Stenungsund

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GULA +150cm
1. Oliver Vallin - Kärra
2. Joakim Fritz - Torslanda
3. Adam Zahirovic - Kärra
3. Omaid Miakhel - Mölndal

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GRÖNA -140cm
1. Wilmer Carl Andersson - Billdal
2. David Hansson-Bärring - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GRÖNA -150cm
1. Jonathan Skoog - Billdal
2. Vincent Dahlberg - Frölunda
3. Noah Johansson - Frölunda
3. Emil Olofsson - Kärra

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer GRÖNA +150cm
1. William Asker - Torslanda
2. Ludvig Ljungberg - Mölnlycke
3. Jonathan Sandblom - Mölnlycke
3. Jacob Tekleberhan - Lindome

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GULA +165cm
1. Elmedin Salihovic - Bohus
2. Markus Fredriksen - Torslanda
3. Alexander Ghosal - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA -155cm
1. Benjamin Karlsson - Torslanda
2. Kevin Strömberg - Frölunda
3. Svante Jonsson - Lindome
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Sparring Pojkar Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA -155cm
1. Lucas Mattsson - Billdal
2. Tor Hellstrand - Mölnlycke
3. Kristaoffer Axelsson - Stenungsund
3. Adrian Nuri - Mölnlycke

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA -165cm
1. Carl Markus Emanuelsson - Torslanda
2. Leo Wärff - Partille
3. Anton Lindström - Lindome
3. Jon Odlöw - Mölnlycke

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA +165cm
1. Emil Fredriksson - Partille
2. Willy  Throin - Stenungsund
3. Jonathan Klövhed - Kärra
3. Fabian Andersson - Frölunda

Sparring Flickor Yngre Miniorer VITA +140cm
1. Mine Genc - Frölunda

Sparring Flickor Yngre Miniorer GULA -140cm
1. Linnea Apell - Stenungsund
2. Alice Wittholt - Lindome

Sparring Flickor Yngre Miniorer GULA +140cm
1. Naima Vallin - Kärra
2. Princess Iman Ahmed - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GULA -140cm
1. Anesa Sivac - Bohus
2. Johanna Lång - Billdal

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GULA -150cm
1. Julia Lindén - Partille
2. Suki Koehler - Kärra
3. Tina Halmat - Partille
3. Ella Rajalammi - Trollhättan

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GULA +150cm
1. Lina Kallio - Bohus
2. Lejla Blazevic - Ale
3. Siri Andersson - Trollhättan

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GRÖNA -140cm
1. Vanessa Larsson - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Kadetter GULA -165cm
1. Selmedina Salihovic - Bohus
2. Amanda Ekenäs - Partille
3. Filippa Berndtsson - Partille
3. Alice Vöigermast - Frölunda

Sparring Flickor Kadetter GRÖNA -155cm
1. Emilia Hill - Kärra
2. Amra Softic - Ale

Sparring Flickor Kadetter GRÖNA -165cm
1. Frida Endresen - Kärra
2. Naemi Johansson - Frölunda
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Sparring Flickor Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA -155cm
1. Rebecca Ivarsson - Mölnlycke

Spec. Pojkar Yngre Miniorer  -130cm
1. Elliot Ek - Frölunda

Spec. Pojkar Yngre Miniorer  -140cm
1. Jonathan Byluind - Frölunda
2. Oskar Wittholt - Billdal
3. Elias Shali - Partille
3. Ludvig Valentin - Frölunda

Spec. Pojkar Yngre Miniorer  +140cm
1. Leon Ekström - Torslanda
2. Viggo Wahlberg - Kungsbacka
3. Anton Åkerman - Kärra
3. John Larsson - Bohus

Spec. Pojkar Miniorer  -140cm
1. Semir Sivac - Bohus
2. Eskil Larsson - Frölunda
3. Wilmer Carl Andersson - Billdal

Spec. Pojkar Miniorer  -150cm
1. Rasmus Holmblad - Torslanda
2. Noah Johansson - Frölunda
3. Karl Lång - Billdal

Spec. Pojkar Miniorer  +150cm
1. William Asker - Torslanda
2. Adam Zahirovic - Kärra
3. Omaid Miakhel - Mölndal

Spec. Pojkar Kadetter  -155cm
1. Kristaoffer Axelsson - Stenungsund
2. Svante Jonsson - Lindome
3. Aleksander Zamac - Partille

Spec. Pojkar Kadetter  -165cm
1. Leo Wärff - Partille
2. Jakob Hedlund - Billdal
3. Albin Larsson - Torslanda

Spec. Pojkar Kadetter  +165cm
1. Willy  Throin - Stenungsund
2. Jonathan Klövhed - Kärra

Spec. Flickor Yngre Miniorer  +140cm
1. Mine Genc - Frölunda
2. Naima Vallin - Kärra
3. Princess Iman Ahmed - Bohus

Spec. Flickor Miniorer  -140cm
1. Hilda Adolfsson - Billdal
2. Anesa Sivac - Bohus
3. Johanna Lång - Billdal
3. Vanessa Larsson - Bohus

Spec. Flickor Miniorer  -150cm
1. Antonia Jonsson - Bohus
2. Julia Lindén - Partille
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Spec. Flickor Miniorer  +150cm
1. Alice Fransson - Kärra
2. Lina Kallio - Bohus
3. Lejla Blazevic - Ale

Spec. Flickor Kadetter  -155cm
1. Emilia Hill - Kärra
2. Rebecca Ivarsson - Mölnlycke
3. Amra Softic - Ale
3. Diana Kettunen - Trollhättan

Mönster Mix Kadetter VITA
1. Oliver Högström - Ale
2. Ebba Nylander - Torslanda
3. Diana Kettunen - Trollhättan

Sparring Pojkar Yngre Miniorer GRÖNA -140cm/+140cm
1. Viggo Wahlberg - Kungsbacka
2. Hugo Hansson Lindberg - Mölnlycke

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer VITA -140cm/-150cm
1. Daniel Zamac - Partille
2. Ajdin Burazorovic - Bohus
3. Khaled Sami - Bohus
3. Max Eisner - Billdal

Sparring Pojkar Miniorer BLÅ/RÖDA -150cm/+150cm
1. Robin Elggren - Kungsbacka
2. Sebastian Wagner - Torslanda
3. Anton Freed - Mölnlycke

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GULA -155cm/-165cm
1. Viktor Nordholm - Bohus
2. Alex Feeser - Partille
3. Rasmus Bengtsson - Frölunda
3. Oskar Ali - Lindome

Sparring Pojkar Kadetter GRÖNA -165cm/+165cm
1. Zebulon Nilsson - Partille
2. Jakob Hedlund - Billdal
3. Albin Larsson - Torslanda
3. Lucas Linder - Lindome

Sparring Flickor Yngre Miniorer VITA -130cm/-140cm
1. Amelia Jonsson - Bohus
2. Emelie Lindström - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Miniorer VITA -150cm/+150cm
1. Lavinia Karlsson - Bohus
2. Antonia Jonsson - Bohus
3. Evelina Jävermo - Bohus

Sparring Flickor Miniorer GRÖNA -150cm/+150cm
1. Alice Fransson - Kärra
2. Olivia Schöön - Partille

Sparring Flickor Kadetter VITA -155cm/-165cm
1. Ebba Nylander - Torslanda
2. Diana Kettunen - Trollhättan
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Sparring Flickor Kadetter BLÅ/RÖDA -165cm/+165cm
1. Avalon Hansson - Kärra
2. Malin Petersson - Frölunda
3. Angelica Högberg - Lindome
3. Alicia Stadelmann - Torslanda

Spec. Flickor Yngre Miniorer -130cm/-140cm
1. Michaela Hillgren - Torslanda
2. Alice Wittholt - Lindome
3. Linnea Apell - Stenungsund

Spec. Flickor Kadetter -165cm/+165cm
1. Alicia Stadelmann - Torslanda
2. Ebba Åsander - Kungsbacka
3. Naemi Johansson - Frölunda
3. Selmedina Salihovic - Bohus
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